Section - Westminster 223

The set includes

Length

Depth

Height

TV table size (W/D/H)
Showcase size (W/D/H)
Size of chest

Wall shelf sizes (W/D/H)
Color

Material
Carrying capacity

Handle material
Surface treatment/coating
Notes

Drawer rail material
Manufacturer

SKU
[l

€719.00

€899.00

Showcase, TV table, Chest of drawers, Wall
shelf

331

42

150
153/41/52
58/42122
80/42/122
138/18/20
White
Hardboard

For the TV table top shelf 35 kg, For the chest
top shelf 15 kg, The load capacity of the wall
shelf is 3 kg

Metal

Melamine coating
Lighting is not included
Metall

Home affaire creates furniture to fall in love
with. There is no limit to the imagination of a

beautiful arrangement
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