## **Section - Westminster 223**

€719.00 €899.00

The set includes	Showcase, TV table, Chest of drawers, Wall shelf
Length	331
Depth	42
Height	150
TV table size (W/D/H)	153/41/52
Showcase size (W/D/H)	58/42/122
Size of chest	80/42/122
Wall shelf sizes (W/D/H)	138/18/20
Color	White
Material	Hardboard
Carrying capacity	For the TV table top shelf 35 kg, For the chest top shelf 15 kg, The load capacity of the wall shelf is 3 kg
Handle material	Metal
Surface treatment/coating	Melamine coating
Notes	Lighting is not included
Drawer rail material	Metall
Manufacturer	Home affaire creates furniture to fall in love with. There is no limit to the imagination of a beautiful arrangement
SKU	Westminster-71046223

